
























































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 21110514 21130516 20002

2日 0:00 21130516 21146436 15920

3日 0:00 21146436 21159691 13255

4日 0:00 21159691 21174004 14313

5日 0:00 21174004 21190091 16087

6日 0:00 21190091 21208125 18034

7日 0:00 21208125 21225218 17093

8日 0:00 21225218 21243348 18130

9日 0:00 21243348 21264315 20967

10日 0:00 21264315 21287394 23079

11日 0:00 21287394 21306849 19455

12日 0:00 21306849 21328770 21921

13日 0:00 21328770 21356507 27737

14日 0:00 21356507 21383311 26804

15日 0:00 21383311 21406182 22871

16日 0:00 21406182 21428765 22583

17日 0:00 21428765 21450038 21273

18日 0:00 21450038 21466870 16832

19日 0:00 21466870 21481446 14576

20日 0:00 21481446 21497417 15971

21日 0:00 21497417 21518723 21306

22日 0:00 21518723 21546797 28074

23日 0:00 21546797 21564564 17767

24日 0:00 21564564 21589035 24471

25日 0:00 21589035 21605894 16859

26日 0:00 21605894 21632009 26115

27日 0:00 21632009 21657011 25002

28日 0:00 21657011 21669262 12251

29日 0:00 21669262 21689029 19767

30日 0:00 21689029 21708368 19339

合计 597854

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年6月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


